ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
1A
CONSTANTIN ALIZEE
0813671A
FONTENAY LE COMTE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 35
2 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 76
3 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 114
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 158
5 8 7 7 5 4 4 35 193
6 10 9 8 7 7 2 43 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 34
2 8 8 8 7 4 4 39 73
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 118
4 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 164
5 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 203
6 9 7 6 5 5 M 32 235
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
1B
BOURGET SOLENE
0001117P
NANTES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 3 M M 21 21
2 8 5 5 3 3 1 25 46
3 8 7 6 6 6 1 34 80
4 8 4 3 2 2 M 19 99
5 10 7 7 3 2 M 29 128
6 8 7 7 4 3 M 29 157
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 5 3 M 25 25
2 8 8 7 6 M M 29 54
3 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 90
4 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 129
5 9 8 6 6 6 M 35 164
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 364

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
1C
DURAND COLINE
0909013H
CARQUEFOU
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 2 45 45
2 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 95
3 10 9 6 5 5 M 35 130
4 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 169
5 8 8 7 5 2 2 32 201
6 8 8 8 5 4 3 36 237
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 82
3 10 8 6 5 4 1 34 116
4 10X 9 9 8 6 4 46 162
5 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 204
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
1D
LABARRE DAVIA
0910507G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 36
2 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 74
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 118
4 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 166
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 213
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 265
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 95
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 139
4 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 181
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 223
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
2A
CONSTANTIN MYLENE
0841742M
FONTENAY LE COMTE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 7 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 95
3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 140
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 183
5 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 224
6 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 5 1 39 39
2 10X 9 8 8 4 M 39 78
3 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 116
4 8 6 6 4 3 2 29 145
5 8 8 8 7 7 2 40 185
6 8 5 4 4 4 2 27 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
2B
DOUET PIERRETTE
0966879F
NANTES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 2 2 30 30
2 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 72
3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 119
4 10X 10 5 4 4 3 36 155
5 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 188
6 9 6 6 6 4 3 34 222
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 83
3 9 5 4 4 3 2 27 110
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 149
5 6 6 6 5 5 2 30 179
6 7 7 6 6 6 1 33 212
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 434

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
2C
FERRAND AURELIE
0016907C
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 5 2 34 34
2 6 6 5 3 3 2 25 59
3 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 93
4 8 7 7 4 4 4 3¢ 127
5 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 163
6 10X 8 6 4 M M 28 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 5 4 3 35 35
2 8 7 7 3 1 M 26 61
3 10 8 6 5 5 5 39 100
4 7 6 5 4 2 M 24 124
5 10 6 5 3 3 M 27 151
6 8 7 4 1 1 M 21 172
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 363

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
2D
MONNET LOUISA
0736583]
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 4 M 31 31
2 7 6 6 4 4 1 28 59
3 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 87
4 9 7 6 6 5 1 34 121
5 9 7 7 5 M M 28 149
6 9 7 4 4 3 M 27 176
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 8 8 6 4 2 2 30 74
3 9 6 5 5 5 1 31 105
4 9 7 6 4 3 M 29 134
5 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 173
6 10 7 5 4 3 M 29 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 378

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
3A
POUVREAU CHLOE
00191357
FONTENAY LE COMTE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 28
2 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 71
3 9 6 4 4 1 1 25 96
4 8 6 6 3 1 M 24 120
5 9 6 6 6 1 M 28 148
6 8 8 6 5 5 1 33 181
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 3 3 2 29 29
2 8 7 7 6 3 2 33 62
3 9 9 8 6 1 M 33 95
4 10 7 5 5 3 M 30 125
5 8 6 6 5 1 M 26 151
6 9 8 6 4 4 M 31 182
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 363

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
3B
LECOMTE ILONA
0019774V
NANTES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 3 3 M 25 25
2 10 9 6 5 4 3 37 62
3 8 6 6 6 5 M 31 93
4 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 133
5 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 173
6 9 6 5 4 3 M 27 200
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 1 30 30
2 10 8 6 6 2 M 32 62
3 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 95
4 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 130
5 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 171
6 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 206
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
3C
KERLEAU CLARISSE
0645502H
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 3 3 31 31
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 77
3 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 110
4 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 148
5 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 189
6 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 79
3 10 9 6 6 5 4 40 119
4 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 154
5 10X 8 7 7 6 3 41 195
6 9 8 6 6 2 1 32 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
3D
NAUD SANDRA
0292202L
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 43
2 7 7 7 6 6 4 37 80
3 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 119
4 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 159
5 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 19
6 7 7 6 6 4 M 30 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 76
3 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 117
4 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 159
5 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 192
6 7 6 5 5 5 M 28 220
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
4B
POTHIER ANAELLE
0981177X
NANTES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 3 2 1 23 23
2 10 7 4 4 3 2 30 53
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 100
4 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 146
5 9 8 6 5 5 M 33 179
6 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 8 5 5 4 2 33 75
3 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 123
4 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 164
5 9 8 7 5 5 1 35 199
6 7 7 6 5 5 M 30 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
4C
ROCHEFEUILLE LUCIE
0979794U
CARQUEFOU
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 32
2 7 6 6 5 3 1 28 60
3 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 108
4 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 137
5 6 5 4 3 1 1 20 157
6 10 8 8 5 3 2 36 193
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 4 3 3 29 29
2 4 3 2 2 2 1 14 43
3 8 4 2 1 M M 15 58
4 8 8 7 6 3 3 35 93
5 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 140
6 9 8 7 5 3 3 35 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 368

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
4D
NAUD-LARCEBAL LOUANE
0861612K
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 90
3 6 5 5 3 1 1 21 111
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 154
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 203
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 240
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 8 7 5 5 3 3 31 72
3 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 108
4 10X 7 6 5 4 3 35 143
5 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 183
6 10X 7 7 6 3 3 36 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 3 Total points 459

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
5A
BOITTIN MANON
0735415P
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 5 5 3 37 37
2 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 77
3 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 122
4 8 8 7 5 5 2 35 157
5 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 198
6 10 8 8 7 7 2 42 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40
2 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 75
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 118
4 9 9 9 8 5 3 43 161
5 10 9 9 8 5 2 43 204
6 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
5B
ERCOLINO LAURENT
0981071G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 2 M 34 34
2 10 9 6 5 5 2 37 71
3 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 108
4 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 143
5 10 6 5 5 5 1 32 175
6 8 7 7 6 6 1 35 210
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 4 2 39 39
2 7 7 6 6 M M 26 65
3 8 7 7 4 1 M 27 92
4 8 7 7 7 4 1 34 126
5 10X 10X 9 7 6 4 46 172
6 9 7 6 4 3 3 32 204
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 414

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
5C
OUAIRY DYLAN
0836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 8 5 5 M 37 81
3 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 131
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 181
5 10X 10 9 9 8 4 50 231
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 81
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 129
4 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 178
5 10X 10 9 9 8 4 50 228
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 560

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
6A
SAUBIETTE ALAN
0934815D
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 100
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 149
4 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 196
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 238
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 290
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 93
3 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 189
5 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 235
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 278
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
6B
VALLET DAMIEN
0041680E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 35
2 8 6 5 1 M M 20 55
3 8 7 5 5 4 4 33 88
4 9 8 8 8 6 2 41 129
5 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 161
6 9 8 6 5 4 1 33 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 4 2 1 29 29
2 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 62
3 6 6 6 5 4 3 30 92
4 8 7 7 7 3 3 35 127
5 9 8 5 5 5 3 35 162
6 7 6 6 5 5 3 32 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 388

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
7A
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
0269760T
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 99
3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 156
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 210
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 265
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 318
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 109
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 161
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 215
5 10X 10X 10 10 10 8 58 273
6 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 324
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 7 Total points 642

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
/B
CADORET ROMUALD
03269217
DONGES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 114
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 167
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 223
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 275
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 328
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 110
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 223
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 275
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 10 Total points 655

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
7C
CAMPFORT JORDANE
0384548M
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 108
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 161
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 213
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 265
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 319
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 104
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 155
4 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 211
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 267
6 10 10 9 9 7 M 45 312
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X = 21  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
7D
ARAUD DYLAN
0792818]
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 107
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 165
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10x 10 10 9 8 7 54 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 6 53 111
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 169
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 222
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 276
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 332
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 13 Total points 659

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
8A
GOUHOURY GILDAS
0402634W
CARQUEFOU
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 151
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 204
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 254
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 51
2 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 104
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 156
4 10X 8 8 8 6 6 46 202
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 254
6 10X 9 9 8 7 M 43 297
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 604

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
8B
CADORET VALENTIN
0793970L
DONGES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 165
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 217
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 271
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 323
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 151
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 5 52 203
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 310
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 7 Total points 633

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
8C
JUBE BENJAMIN
0435433X
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 168
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 221
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 276
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 333
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 114
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 171
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 7 57 228
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 284
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 339
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 9 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
8D
FLOCH BERTRAND
0936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 106
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 153
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 205
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 254
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 109
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 160
4 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 213
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 263
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 313
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 313
Total 10+410X ~ 16  Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
9A
LE GUE IOAN
0883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 112
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 7 56 225
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 283
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 337
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 167
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 223
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 279
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 331
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 7 Total points 668

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
9B
CRUSSON MICHEL
0368729T
DONGES
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 109
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 161
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 213
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 270
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 105
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 155
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 211
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 267
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 319
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 9 Total points 644

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
9C
HERVE BRUNO
0265986R
LA TURBALLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 107
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 160
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 214
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 270
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 324
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 107
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 159
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 264
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 8 Total points 640

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
9D
GUILLET YANN
0742914R
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 81
3 10 9 7 6 M M 32 113
4 9 8 8 8 M M 33 146
5 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 187
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 5 5 M M 30 30
2 10X 8 7 6 6 M 37 67
3 10 8 7 7 6 M 38 105
4 10 7 M M M M 17 122
5 10 9 9 9 9 M 46 168
6 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 213
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 444

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
10A
PROUST KEVIN
04242347
CARQUEFOU
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 166
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 223
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 278
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 M 48 326
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 218
5 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 270
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X = 28  Total 10X 13 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
10B
LEMPERIERE DENIS
0766106Z
DONGES
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 92
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 144
4 10 9 9 7 M M 35 179
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 227
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 106
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 159
4 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 207
5 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 248
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 578

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
10C
PEDRON ANTHONY
0913608C
LA TURBALLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 111
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 163
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 220
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 275
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 328
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 106
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 163
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 271
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 323
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X = 21  Total 10X 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
10D
NICOLAS PHILIPPE
0870542S
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 141
4 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 190
5 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 227
6 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 43
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 92
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 141
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 195
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 243
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 294
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
11A
BERNARD JEROME
0808778G
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 100
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 153
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 207
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 260
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 308
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 308
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 M M M M M M 0 0
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 308

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
11B
LERAY PATRICE
0700382K
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 153
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 207
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 261
6 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 106
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 159
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 210
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 261
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
11D
ADAM OLYMPE
0047296]
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 103
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 153
4 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 192
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 239
6 9 8 7 6 M M 30 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 85
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 137
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 188
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 238
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
12A
THEBAUD JACQUES
0957391T
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 96
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 148
4 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 200
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 98
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 147
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 193
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 246
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 603

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
12B
PITON JEAN PIERRE
0312037W
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 8 M 46 99
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 151
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 200
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 255
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 310
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 8 7 7 52 108
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 162
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 217
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 6 54 271
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 319
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 6 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
12D
BEYLSTEIN JESSICA
0654913M
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
13A
GUILLEMIN MAXIME
0909106]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 99
3 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 147
4 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 199
5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 251
6 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 110
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 157
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 211
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 260
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 314
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 314
Total 10+410X | 14  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
13B
SALLE OLIVIER
0305782X
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 95
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 201
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 249
6 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 101
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 150
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 204
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 254
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 308
Total 10+410X = 12 Total 10X 4 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
13C
HERBRETEAU ALEXANDRE
0460099H
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 56
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 10 60 116
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 168
4 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 224
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 280
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 109
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 165
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 223
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 274
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 331
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 13 Total points 668

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
13D
JOBERT ALEXANDRA
0775452H
CARQUEFOU
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 107
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 162
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 216
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 269
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 322
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 7 6 52 106
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 164
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 217
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 268
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 3 Total points 644

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
14A
GUILLEMIN SERGE
0699555L
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 101
3 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 150
4 10 8 7 7 6 M 38 188
5 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 231
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 100
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 152
4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 200
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 250
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 6 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
14B
VERGER PATRICK
0319153F
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 98
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 152
4 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 204
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 258
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 311
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 107
3 10X 10 8 8 8 5 49 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 259
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 314
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 4 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
14C
BOUDET FLORENT
0909531W
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 150
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 202
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 254
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 148
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 198
5 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 247
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 300
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 300
Total 10+410X = 13 Total 10X 3 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
14D
TEILLARD ANNE
0933475X
CARQUEFOU
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 91
3 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 143
4 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 188
5 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 233
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 101
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 153
4 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 203
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 252
6 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
15A
LEBASTARD FRANCK
1017891]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 99
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 154
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 209
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 262
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 314
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 108
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 214
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 267
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 636

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
15B
NAUD PATRICK
0438637E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 M 48 214
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 271
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 328
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 163
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 217
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 267
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 9 Total points 650

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
15C
NAUD NATHANAEL
0430639L
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 6 M 42 42
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 97
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 152
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 206
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 259
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 312
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 96
3 10X 10 10 9 9 M 48 144
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 197
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 254
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 305
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X = 20  Total 10X 8 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
16A
ERCOLINO LUCIE
0981070F
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
U18FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M M M M 13 13
2 8 7 M M M M 15 28
3 8 7 5 M M M 20 48
4 8 7 M M M M 15 63
5 6 6 M M M M 12 75
6 9 M M M M M 9 84
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 84
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M M M M 8 8
2 6 5 M M M M 11 19
3 M M M M M M 0 19
4 9 7 7 M M M 23 42
5 8 7 7 M M M 22 64
6 7 M M M M M 7 71
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 71
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 155

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
16B
GASCOIN MILLIER PASCALE
0399744E
ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 9 9 7 7 52 104
3 10X 10X 9 7 7 7 50 154
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 209
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 263
6 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 313
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 151
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 200
5 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 247
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 303
Total 10+410X | 18  Total 10X 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 1
16C
SOULAINE EMILIE
0859838G
LA TURBALLE
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 99
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 151
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 200
5 10X 10X 10X 9 8 M 47 247
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 99
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 154
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 207
5 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 256
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 311
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X = 14  Total 10X 7 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
1A
LAUNAY THIERRY
0236416Z
DONGES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 44
2 8 8 6 5 1 M 28 72
3 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 102
4 5 5 4 4 3 M 21 123
5 7 5 5 2 2 1 22 145
6 8 7 7 6 6 M 34 179
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 1 M 24 24
2 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 64
3 9 9 7 6 M M 31 95
4 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 132
5 6 5 3 2 2 2 20 152
6 9 8 7 5 2 M 31 183
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 183
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 362

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
1B
CHOLLET CYRIL
0599182K
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 94
3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 145
4 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 195
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 244
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 103
3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 158
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 206
5 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 256
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 7 Total points 598

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
1C
AIRAUD STEPHANE
0401016M
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 156
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 202
5 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 252
6 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 153
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 203
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 250
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 302
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 6 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
1D
BONNAUD MICKAEL
0302607W
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 3 M 30 30
2 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 71
3 8 5 4 3 1 M 21 92
4 7 5 5 5 5 2 29 121
5 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 160
6 8 8 6 5 3 M 30 190
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 2 2 1 27 27
2 8 8 5 4 3 M 28 55
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 100
4 9 9 8 6 6 M 38 138
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 185
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 416

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
2A
LE MOIGNE ALAIN
0943350F
DONGES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 M M M M 6 6
2 7 5 4 3 2 M 21 27
3 8 6 5 4 3 2 28 55
4 6 5 5 4 3 1 24 79
5 4 4 M M M M 8 87
6 8 8 2 M M M 18 105
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 2 1 M M 16 16
2 10 5 4 M M M 19 35
3 10 6 4 2 M M 22 57
4 7 5 1 M M M 13 70
5 10 3 M M M M 13 83
6 10 8 6 3 M M 27 110
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 110
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 215

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
2B
FLORENTIN STEPHANE
0893560L
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 198
5 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 245
6 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 294
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 89
3 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 136
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 182
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 225
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
2C
CORBEZ FABRICE
0373443S
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 101
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 143
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 193
5 10 10 9 6 5 3 43 236
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 91
3 10X 10 7 6 5 4 42 133
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 181
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 233
6 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
2D
LEMESLE JULIEN
0741908X
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 5 3 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 94
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 143
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 193
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 24
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 94
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 138
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 183
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 229
6 9 7 7 6 6 2 37 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
3A
NOTTEBAERT ALAIN
0781731H
DONGES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 2 M 29 29
2 10 6 5 3 2 M 26 55
3 9 7 6 6 3 M 31 86
4 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 126
5 9 5 4 3 3 1 25 151
6 8 6 4 3 2 1 24 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M M M M 0 0
2 5 3 M M M M 8 8
3 7 6 1 M M M 14 22
4 M M M M M M 0 22
5 3 M M M M M 3 25
6 8 5 4 M M M 17 42
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 42
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 217

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
3B
FRICOTEAUX GERMAIN
0279882V
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 146
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 200
5 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 250
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 300
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 107
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 156
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 258
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X = 11  Total 10X 7 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
3C
FERRAGUT PHILIPPE
0769035H
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 102
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 151
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 198
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 243
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 94
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 144
4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 188
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 234
6 10 10 10 8 7 6 51 285
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
3D
MARLOTEAU QUENTIN
0741803H
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 103
3 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 155
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 210
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 259
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 310
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 101
3 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 154
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 205
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 255
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+410X | 13 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
4A
ROSET WILSON
0900256P
DONGES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 41
2 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 86
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 135
4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 176
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 220
6 10 10 9 8 8 4 49 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 91
3 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 139
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 181
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 228
6 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
4B
PERROT JOEL
0365119V
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 46
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 102
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 151
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 200
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 248
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 94
3 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 135
4 9 8 8 6 4 M 35 170
5 9 9 9 8 4 3 42 212
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 261
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
4C
GARNIER ALEXIS
0796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 99
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 147
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 190
5 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 229
6 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39
2 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 89
3 10X 10 10 10 9 6 55 144
4 10 10 9 7 5 5 46 190
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 242
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 289
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
4D
SAVREUX LOUIS
0754257V
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 41
2 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 81
3 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 121
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 170
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 210
6 10 9 6 5 4 4 38 248
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 90
3 10X 10 8 8 6 2 44 134
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 182
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 235
6 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
5A
BARRANDON ERIC
0738597Y
MURS ERIGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 89
3 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 135
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 178
5 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 226
6 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 276
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 103
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 151
4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 196
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 247
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
5B
BRACONNIER YANIS
0676238S
ORVAULT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 10X 10 10 9 8 3 50 99
3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 144
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 195
5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 239
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 99
3 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 147
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 193
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 240
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
5C
ADET JULIEN
0672455E
LAIGNE ST GERVAIS EN BELI
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 157
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 208
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 255
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 307
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 103
3 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 155
4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 199
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 249
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
5D
MESLIN PIERRE
0859893S
CANDE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 4 4 3 36 36
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 83
3 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 125
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 173
5 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 213
6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 10 9 8 6 2 45 92
3 8 5 5 5 4 1 28 120
4 8 5 4 4 3 1 25 145
5 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 179
6 9 8 8 4 3 M 32 211
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
6A
DURAND OLIVIER
0311711S
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 97
3 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 136
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 186
5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 235
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 45
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 94
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 139
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 189
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 237
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
6B
DELAPORTE KEVIN
0440428B
ORVAULT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 153
4 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 193
5 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 246
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 102
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 144
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 193
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 248
6 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 300
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 5 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
6C
CABARET FABIEN
0647591D
LAIGNE ST GERVAIS EN BELI
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 101
3 10X 9 7 7 4 M 37 138
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 193
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 247
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 292
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 10 9 9 6 6 1 41 81
3 9 9 8 8 4 3 41 122
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 166
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 208
6 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 543

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
6D
MESLIN THOMAS
0957284B
CANDE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 3 M 39 39
2 10X 7 6 5 5 2 35 74
3 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 111
4 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 142
5 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 182
6 8 8 7 3 3 1 30 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 34
2 9 6 6 6 6 1 34 68
3 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 108
4 10X 9 8 7 6 3 43 151
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 199
6 9 8 8 7 3 2 37 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
7A
GASTINEAU GUILLAUME
0311219G
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 90
3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 135
4 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 181
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 229
6 10X 9 8 7 4 M 38 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 154
4 10X 10 9 8 6 1 44 198
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 246
6 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
/B
MAGNON THOMAS
0028222B
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 88
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 139
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 186
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 230
6 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 36
2 10 8 6 6 5 4 39 75
3 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 112
4 8 7 7 7 7 M 36 148
5 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 193
6 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 239
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
7C
DAVID LOUIS
0628794X
LAIGNE ST GERVAIS EN BELI
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 96
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 139
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 192
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 241
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 2 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 91
3 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 137
4 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 175
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 223
6 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
7D
MOUSSET OLIVIER
0931116H
CANDE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 85
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 132
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 176
5 10X 8 7 7 5 4 41 217
6 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 88
3 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 125
4 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 171
5 9 5 5 4 2 1 26 197
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
8A
GUESPIN FREDERIC
0383631R
MURS ERIGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 102
3 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 153
4 10 7 7 5 5 4 38 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 240
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 289
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 101
3 10X 9 9 7 5 5 45 146
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 201
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 250
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 297
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 4 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
8B
RELANDEAU XAVIER
0068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 4 3 38 38
2 8 7 5 5 5 M 30 68
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 117
4 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 159
5 10 8 8 7 3 M 36 195
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 83
3 9 8 8 8 8 2 43 126
4 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 156
5 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 192
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
8C
MILET LUDOVIC
0202609C
LAIGNE ST GERVAIS EN BELI
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 49
2 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 94
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 142
4 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 184
5 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 224
6 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 48
2 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 95
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 189
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 232
6 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 277
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
8D
SORIN BENJAMIN
0808645M
CANDE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 45
2 7 7 5 5 4 2 30 75
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 120
4 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 166
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 214
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 45
2 8 8 8 5 5 4 38 83
3 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 127
4 9 7 7 7 1 M 31 158
5 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 202
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
9A
ARNOULD MATHIS
0938330Z
MAZE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 91
3 6 5 5 5 4 3 28 119
4 9 9 6 4 4 3 35 154
5 9 9 7 7 4 3 39 193
6 7 7 6 6 3 M 29 222
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M M M M 12 12
2 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 52
3 8 6 6 6 5 4 35 87
4 10 9 8 7 4 4 42 129
5 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 157
6 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 205
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
9B
BARRANGER REMI
0703594B
AIZENAY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 1 43 43
2 10 7 6 5 2 M 30 73
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 109
4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 154
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 199
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 85
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 133
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 174
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 218
6 10 10 9 9 7 2 47 265
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
9C
EUSTACHE SEBASTIEN
0034891A
LA FERTE BERNARD
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 78
3 7 6 5 4 M M 22 100
4 8 7 7 5 4 M 31 131
5 7 6 6 2 M M 21 152
6 9 6 6 4 1 M 26 178
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M M M M 0 0
2 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 34
3 8 7 3 2 M M 20 54
4 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 82
5 9 4 4 2 2 M 21 103
6 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 130
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 130
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 308

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
9D
DENHAERINCK AXEL
0985928L
FONTENAY LE COMTE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 84
3 9 9 9 8 6 2 43 127
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 173
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 217
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 152
4 10X 8 6 5 5 M 34 186
5 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 222
6 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 271
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
10A
GOUIN FABRICE
0442230K
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 41
2 7 7 6 5 5 5 35 76
3 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 118
4 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 157
5 7 7 7 5 3 2 31 188
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 233
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 81
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 128
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 175
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 223
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
10B
FOUCHARD CHRISTOPHE
09681387
AIZENAY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 34
2 9 7 6 6 5 2 35 69
3 8 7 6 4 4 3 32 101
4 8 8 6 4 3 2 31 132
5 8 8 5 4 3 2 30 162
6 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 199
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 73
3 9 4 3 3 3 M 22 95
4 7 7 6 5 3 3 31 126
5 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 159
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
10C
LOUIDE CLAUDE
0830610M
LA FERTE BERNARD
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 104
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 153
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 203
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 246
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 86
3 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 118
4 10X 10X 9 7 4 2 42 160
5 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 194
6 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 238
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
10D
EMPINET PAUL
0943084S
FONTENAY LE COMTE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 82
3 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 123
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 172
5 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 218
6 8 8 8 5 5 5 39 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 91
3 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 133
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 183
5 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 221
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 522

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
11A
JUILLERAT VALENTIN
0052362R
MAZE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 9 7 7 7 6 M 36 87
3 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 130
4 10 7 7 6 6 2 38 168
5 9 7 7 5 3 2 33 201
6 8 7 7 6 6 1 35 236
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 34
2 10X 9 6 6 5 4 40 74
3 9 6 6 6 5 3 35 109
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 153
5 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 198
6 6 6 6 5 5 4 32 230
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
11B
JEANNEAU QUENTIN
0772342C
AIZENAY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 97
3 10X 10X 8 8 7 6 49 146
4 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 193
5 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 234
6 10X 10X 8 8 8 5 49 283
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 96
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 144
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 194
5 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 231
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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ARCHERS NANTAIS

SALLE NANTES 2023

DEPART 2
11C
PILON FABRICE
0729067P
LA FERTE BERNARD
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 83
3 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 127
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 170
5 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 206
6 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 97
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 145
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 187
5 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 222
6 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 261
